(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(radiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
opcolar instructions to 1 ming Officer.
,

Office Use Only

G. MCLFOD

SEP 16 2008

EXAMINER



700135533867

09/15/08--01028--011 **160.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Agri Land & Cattle Co. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Chad Carter (Name of Person)
Agri Land 1 Cattle Co. (Firm/Company)
4152 Ondich rd (Address)
(Control of the Control of the Contr
Apopka FL 32712 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Exp Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Chad Carter at (321) 231-9349 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\times \text{Certified Copy} (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	::	
Agri Land e Cattle (Must end with the words "Limited Liab	co. L.L.C	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4152 Ondich 1d Apopha FL, 32712	4152 Ondich rd Apoplia FL , 32712	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regibusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	2
Agents and Corporat	<u> </u>	SION
Name		무류
300 Fifth Avenue Se		2 22
Florida street ad	idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	P GRA
Naples City, State,	FL 34102 and Zip	, JOK
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated i this certificate, I hereby accept the appointmen	it as is of all h and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>[itle:</u> 'MGR" = Manag 'MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:
MGRA	*	Chad Carter 4152 Ondieli rd Apopka FL 32712
MGRM		Charles Cartor 4152 Ondich rd Apopka FL 32712
MGRM		Justin Thampson 4152 Undich rd Apopka FL 32712
	• •	
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	date of filing: (OPTIO
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Chad	e specific and cannot be more than five business of
Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the di	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five business of the specific and cannot be more than five business of a member. The or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)